30 Kasim 2009 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:14:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CUMCUMKIZI(8)

2 KUGUK REHA(10)
3 DOGAN YASAR(2)
4 TORE(11)

5 ZERDA(12)

6 GOKTOLGA4)

7  SEDERIHAN(13)

8  KUGUK HAFYAKIZI(9)
9 DOGAN KAPLAN(1)
10 ALAYSEM®)

11 GADDARIM(3)

12 VELOHAT(5)

CANELIT(7)

GANYAN(8) 1,30 4, IKILi(8/10) :14,95 b, SIRALI IKiLi(8/10) :14,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(8/10/2) 7,45 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 1,48 4, PLASE(10) :1,05 +, PLASE(8) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) :14,60 +, PLASE

Yas
3yad

3ykd
3yke
3yad
3yad
3yke
3yae
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3yke
3yae

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)12.000 &
1)3.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ODINHAN - CUMCUM

OGUZTAY - CANKAT.1
SAHBATUR - DOGAN CEYLAN
MUZAFFER GAVUS - UCANKIZ*
TURGUT REIS - DUET
SILAHSOR- ALMIVRUHIYE 19
GADDAR- BARAKKLZI
GADDAR - HELINIM
YURDABAK - GITLENBIK
GADDAR- AYSEM

GADDAR- SiVAY
SERDARBEY - BLNLR

SERDARBEY - AYTEN.12

Maiden/DHOW
2)4.800 %
2)1.200 ¢
Siklet Jokey
545  ERDAL YAWZ
50,5 MJS.GELIK
54 MAVSAR
545  KEMAL KURT
545 MAKYAWZ
54 B.YESILBUDAK
56 GKILIC
545  ATOPRAK
56 AHVET TAS
50,5  MSUNAY
54 R.DOGAN
56 UFUK AKAY
52,5  BU.YESILBUDAK

Sahip
HAL. FELHAN

FET. DOGAN
AHM DOGAN
MUF. GUNBAY
ABD. ELGAG
OSM TANER
ENV. TOYDEMR
SIN. GOKHAN
FET. DOGAN
NAI. KARAKECI
HAL. EMEKTAR
MAH. ABA

KAYAKAYA

56 kg,

3.)2400 ¢
3.)600 ¢

Antrenérii
MUS.YARDIMCI

AZBOZKURT
SKONUK
HAL SIMSEK
ASACAN

1 AKGUL
S.KONUK
MYUCEDAG
AZBOZKURT
AZBOZKURT
SKONUK
AZBOZKURT

MAHIR DEMR

Derece

1.25.96
1.27.56
1.27.62
1.28.27
1.28.84
1.29.40
1.32.72
1.32.84
1.33.63
1.34.02
14254
1.48.94

Kosmaz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)1.200 v
4)300¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,30 10 Uzak
8,95 6 Boyun
2,80 12 3,5Boy
4,65 11
14,05 3
22,05 9
13
6,10 8
8,95 5
6,65 1
11,10 4
19,25 2
7

G Ck.

HP
46

25

38

40

36

14

35

35

14

IKILi(2/8) 4,10 , PLASE IKILi(8/10) :17,40 +, TABELA BAHIS(8/10/2/11) 22,86 t Cikan 1 Atla: 0,30 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/10/2/11) 0,61 %, 4. CIFTE(4,8/8) 4,65 ¥ EFG



